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CR21-00208                     CARROLL,BRICE CHRISTOPHER          Filed: 06/25/21  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/24/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067957607                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            26                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00205                     CHEATUM,KAELON DAVID               Filed: 06/24/22  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/21/2022                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067975486                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            27                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00249                     GOMILLION,JOSHUA DAVID             Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/16/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578376                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G - F2                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00250                     GOODSON,JAMES ROBERT               Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/14/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578260                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G - FS                                                                         
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00247                     MANNING,JORDAN ANDREW              Filed: 10/30/24  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/04/2024  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327567080                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            10                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00036                     MCSPADDEN,GUY EZEKIEL              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/31/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067966355                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            34                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR20-00298                     MOFFETT,KIARA MONIQUE              Filed: 10/30/20  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/02/2015  Bnd: ACE BAIL BONDS-CROCKETT    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN:                                             
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: FALSE STATEMENT PROPERTY/CREDIT >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00283                     ROGERS,TREVOR ALEXANDER            Filed: 12/30/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/07/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327568079                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON - F3                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00260                     WEAVER,MICHEAL DEWAYNE             Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/21/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576632                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00261                     WEAVER,MICHEAL DEWAYNE             Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 08/21/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576632                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00239                     WILLIAMS,MATTHEW SCOTT             Filed: 10/17/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/17/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575652                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          2                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks: STATUS CUSTODY OUACHITA PARISH LOUISIANA                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00067                     WINGO,WAYNE ALLEN                  Filed: 03/15/24  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/30/2023  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067995304                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                             8                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00199                     FAIRLEY,JAYLAND JAMIAL             Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CARPENTER, REGINALD  (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/17/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327563417                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00131                     HARRISON,CHASE ALAN                Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: GRIFFITH, MARK       (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/01/2018  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575202                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            5                                  
        Offense: AGG SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD - F1                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00213                     ROACH,SHERI RAYLYNN                Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: LAWHORN, TAB E.      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/21/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577957                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            3                                  
        Offense: MISAPP FIDUC/FINAN PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                        
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00154                     BLEVINS,CHRISTOPHER WAYNE          Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 05/16/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573897                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00128                     BOURQUIN,WYATT LANE                Filed: 06/21/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/19/2023  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067998265                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                         12                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF BUILDING CNTRLLD SUBSTANCE PRESENT - F3                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00165                     BROOKS,NATHANIEL JUNIOR            Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/18/2023  Bnd: 1ST CALL BAIL BONDS        
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576780                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR22-00093                     COOKSEY,SAVANNAH MAE               Filed: 03/25/22  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/03/2021  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067975643                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                         20                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00129                     DIAL,DEANNA JOYCE                  Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 05/11/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573919                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ - F3                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00230                     FRISBIE,SUSANA AURORA              Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/28/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575938                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: ABANDON/ENDANGER CHILD INDV IMMNT DANGER BI - F2                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00247                     GOFF,MASON LAYNE                   Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/01/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327572017                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G - F3                                                                      
        Remarks: WOA EFILED REQUESTING 2-3-26                                                                      
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00235                     JACOBS,JENNIFER LYNN               Filed: 10/18/24  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/13/2023  Bnd: DOUBLE C BAIL BONDS        
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 906799104X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00135                     MCGEE,RONNIE EARL                  Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/02/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757253X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: INDECENCY W/A CHILD EXPOSES - F3                                                                  
        Remarks: FINAL DC (PRE-TRIAL NON-COMPLIANCE) SMITH COUNTY CUSTODY                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00284                     TUTOR,JOSEPH SCOTT                 Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/27/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577892                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00224                     YOUNG,JAYLAN D                     Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/24/2023  Bnd: 2ND CHANCE BAIL BONDS      
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067991457                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00213                     FLORES,JOSHUA CHRISTOPHER          Filed: 06/25/21  Atty: STEELE, KYLE C       (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 12/31/2020  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067955345                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              9                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00101                     OFFORD,VINCENT                     Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: STREIFF, MARK        (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/28/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757141X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 3 >= 28G < 200G - F3                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00093                     CASTANEDA JR,JAVIER                Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, BRIAN M.    (Ret)
     Time: 10:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/25/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571290                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G - F2                                                                    
        Remarks: HENDERSON COUNTY ZOOM REQUESTED                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00133                     MANSANAS,MARK JOSEPH               Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 10:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/28/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571371                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: INVASIVE VISUAL RECORDING - FS                                                                    
        Remarks: TAGALOG INTERPRETER CONFIRMED                                                                     
        Interpreter: TAGLOG INTERPRETER                                                                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00134                     MANSANAS,MARK JOSHEPH              Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 10:00am                                    Date of Offense: 01/28/2025  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571371                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          4                                  
        Offense: TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT TO IMPAIR - F3                                                
        Remarks: TAGALOG INTERPRETER CONFIRMED                                                                     
        Interpreter: TAGLOG INTERPRETER                                                                            

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00275                     CURTIS,MITCHELL JAMES              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: WALDRON, GREGORY A.  (Ret)
     Time: 11:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/08/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579844                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: IMPERSONATE PUBLIC SERVANT - F3                                                                   
        Remarks: WOA SIGNED                                                                                        
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00276                     CURTIS,MITCHELL JAMES              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: WALDRON, GREGORY A.  (Ret)
     Time: 11:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/08/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579844                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: OFFICIAL OPPRESSION - MA                                                                          
        Remarks: WOA SIGNED                                                                                        
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00035                     COLEMAN,KARRISSA BERNICE           Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: MCBRIDE, J. MICHAEL  (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 11/07/2024  Bnd: A TO Z BAIL BONDS          
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327569695                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PLEA                                                 7                                  
        Offense: POSS MARIJ <= 2,000LBS > 50LBS - F2                                                               
        Remarks: TO APPEAR AT JAIL                                                                                 
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00191                     BARDIN,NICOLAS BRADLEY             Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 06/24/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327576381                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: SEX ABUSE OF CHILD CONTINUOUS: VICTIM UNDER 14 - F1                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00097                     MARTINEZ,MARK ANTHONY              Filed: 04/25/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 04/02/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327572874                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL                                                        6                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00122                     MARTINEZ,MARK ANTHONY              Filed: 05/16/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 04/15/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573250                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00155                     MAYNE,SAMANTHA LEVERNE             Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/25/2024                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327567730                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 200G < 400G - F1                                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00169                     MAYNE,SAMANTHA LEVERNE             Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/25/2024                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327567730                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: ABNDN/ENDANGR CHLD INDV INT/KNOW/RECK/CRIM NEG - FS                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 39
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